
VFWOC BOARD MEMBERS 
 
CHAIRMAN 
John Wiley 

VFWOCChairman@outlook.com 

 
VFW DIRECTOR 

Mike Milam 
fxemike@gmail.com 

SR. VICE DIRECTOR 

Ray Shafer 
Rayschafer1967@gmail.com 

JR. VICE DIRECTOR 

Jose Torres 

josemtorres17@gmail.com 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  

Dan Faulkner 
dfaulkner@vfwoc.org 

 
TREASURER 

Pam Robinson 
probinson@vfwoc.org 

1 Yr. DIRECTOR 
Tom Leininger 
tleininger@sigmarep.com 

 
2 Yr. DIRECTOR 
James Hordinski 
jhordinski@gmail.com 

 
3 Yr. DIRECTOR/SECRETARY 

Steven Duncan 
sduncan24@gmail.com 

 
3 Yr. DIRECTOR 
Chris Cline 
chris@ohiolawyersgroup.com 

 
3 Yr. DIRECTOR 
Steven Atwood 
stevenatwood@hotmail.com 

4 Yr. DIRECTOR 

Jim Karecki 
AFSR71BB@gmail.com 

 
4 Yr. DIRECTOR 

Mike Riley 
mriley0111@gmail.com 
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